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GALAXY
AGRICULTURE

TRA: I-3
Speed Rating: A8

IMPLEMENTS - 550/60-22.5

Unloaded Loaded
Dimension | Loade Rolling

Static
radius
inch

Circumference
inch

Size Rim

SW | OD
inch | inch

550/60-

205 16.00DC 21.7 48.7 21.3 148.2

Galaxy FLOT PRO is specially designed for low end applications
like balers,wagons and other agricultural implements.It displays
excellent flotation and self cleaning characteristics. The tire has
moderate traction flotation profile and provides maximum soil
protection and low soil compaction.

Load Index Inflation
PR Pressure
Symbols psi

35
16PR a8
166A8 44

59
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6
mph

10160
10650
11570
16560

Recommended Load

Speed

Drive Wheel Free Rolling

16
mph

8640
9060
9830
14070

25 3 6 16 25 31
mph | mph | mph | mph | mph | mph

7250 6530 14350 12190 10250 9240
7610 6860 15040 12790 10740 9660
8270 7450 16360 13910 11680 10520
11820 10650 19620 16690 14020 12610
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